Federal Signal Announces New MicroPulse® SignalMaster™ Models
Federal Signal’s MicroPulse® SignalMaster™ is now available. The MicroPulse SignalMaster provides directional signals (left
arrow, right arrow, and center out) and includes alternating patterns for additional warning. When a directional signal is
selected, the lamps are individually illuminated in a sequential sweeping motion until all lamps are illuminated.
The brake module and backup camera options in selected models operate independently from the control module and are
located at the center of the MicroPulse SignalMaster.
The MicroPulse lens is made of UV resistant polycarbonate to protect against harsh conditions. Certified to meet IP67,
MicroPulse light heads have a fully encapsulated waterproof housing that provides a barrier against dust, moisture, and

    and disconnect the wire harness connector from the
    assembly.
•  Using the new light head, reconnect the wire harness
    to the cable assembly and secure the two screws.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Specifications
Input Voltage 11 VDC to 13.6 VDC
Amp Draw 1.5 A per Head
Physical Specifications 23" 42" 51"
Length 23 in (58.42 cm) 42 in (106.7 cm) 51 in (129.5 cm)
Depth 3.4 in (8.6 cm) 3.4 in (8.6 cm) 3.4 in (8.6 cm)
Height 2.6 in (6.6 cm) 2.6 in (6.6 cm) 2.6 in (6.6 cm)
Orders for the MicroPulse SignalMaster can be accepted and processed today.
H O W  T O  O R D E R
Model # Description 2019 List Price  (US$)
MPSSM23-A-30 23" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (4) Amber heads, 30-ft cable 750.00
MPSSM42-A-30 42" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (6) Amber heads, 30-ft cable 1,400.00
MPSSM51-A-30   51" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (8) Amber heads, 30-ft cable 1,500.00
MPSSM51-BRK-30 51" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (8) Amber heads and (1) Red brake light (center), 30-ft cable 1,650.00
MPSSM42-BRK-30 42" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (6) Amber heads and (1) Red brake light (center), 30-ft cable 1,550.00
MPSSM42-CAM-30 42" MicroPulse SignalMaster, (6) amber heads and (1) camera (center), 30-ft cable 1,699.00
1.) Select desired MicroPulse SignalMaster
2.) Select SignalMaster controller
Model # Description 2019 List Price  (US$)
330104-SB